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A012803
A038273
A232768
A364570
A232774
A232777
A233176
A233180
A233188
AQ71722
A233899
AQ071724
A115500
A115078
A114933
A248462
A155087
A155088
A248470
A233419
A233444
A115275
A231556
A085260

Moosa Ismalil

Ali Abdullah
Amaanee Ali
Fazna Moosa
llhama Ali
Inayath Ali
Aishath Abdullah
Khadeeja Abdulla
Mariyam Shaheema
Aminath Al
Fareeda Ismail
Madheeha Ismail
Mohamed Ismail
Sidhna Ismail
Surayya Ismail
Ahmed Hassan
Aishath Al
Hassan Ali
Raheema Hassan
Ali Yoosuf
Fathimath Al
Hussain Al
Mariyam Saud

Moosa Ali

07-05-1957
20-02-1967
14-04-1998
05-08-1991
12-01-2000
06-09-1996
16-06-1958
06-10-1979
20-02-1989
19-05-1955
18-01-1985
01-03-1980
06-03-1986
01-04-1987
05-07-1983
10-12-1991
15-05-1970
14-04-1971
28-06-1993
02-02-1935
18-08-1974
26-11-1985
26-01-2002
29-11-1982
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936 A011917 Saud Ali 05-08-1976 M 5;.35 ;'-53}55 S
937 A244076 Hassan Ahmed 12-07-1992 M ;,;,«’_,;_,35; 3—53}54’« o
938 A133035 Mohamed Waheed 06-07-1953 M ;.;/Vir‘ {53}55 o
939 A233232 Adam Abdul Rahmaan 26-08-1962 M _‘g;w;o’«;‘ f,’sfv’sfvi >
940 A231527 Ahmed Adam 06-12-1998 M _‘g;-«g,i,: .;53,’:55 O
941 A231523 Ali Adam 07-09-2000 M f(:v;z;vj;‘ ffjjjj.’, S
942 A233231 Aminath Hussain 20-10-1938 F i;w;v’vf ‘//,’:.3;:55 )
943 A233237 Mohamed Adam 17-07-1986 M i:«;z;vj;‘ f:v,’:fu’:fvi S
944  A233240 Nashaya Adam 26-02-1992 F f(:v;z;vj;‘ f{}jjj.’, S
945 A233243 Nazumeena Adam 20-03-1993 F %ZJ«;‘ fszj:,’vi S
946  A233239 Niuma Adam 28-12-1987 F i:«;z;vj;‘ f:v,’:fu’:fvi S
947 A154888 Aminath Hassan 04-06-1935 F 225 f{j‘},’sii o
948 A081944  Aboobakur Moosa 20-07-1980 M 2 in fszﬁ,’vi S
949  A234821  Aishath Zoona Moosa 11-10-1996 F 2 iaG f:..jjj,j,’, o
950 A242380 Ali Rasheed 29-09-1990 M = al 553}54’« P
951 A158260 Aminath Mohamed 16-04-1958 F ."_v‘i:;j 3—53}54’« >
952 A242383 Hassan Moosa 07-09-1992 M .‘LJ"«/,J {53}55 >
953 A131887 Ibrahim Moosa 26-06-1983 M ."_J’«/,;j f,’s,"v’sfvi >
954  A143878 Zaheera Moosa 28-06-1985 F Lf«;;j 553}55 o
955 A143881 Zuhudha Moosa 18-10-1987 F .‘LJ"«/,J {53}55 >
956 A125356 Abdulla Mohamed 14-11-1983 M 235 ;-5.3}55 S
957 A235260 Adam Mohamed 16-03-1991 M 235 f{,’vﬁj’fn’« S
958 A131017 Ahmed Mohamed 19-02-1979 M 235 ‘.:'5.:;’;: S
959 A235259 Ali Mohamed 16-08-1986 M 235 ffjﬁjfvi S
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960 A235252 Mariyam Ibrahim 12-02-1954 F z35 f,’sf,,’s,’»i o 3;5?3;, 35525 B9-4
961 A077028 Mohamed Al 07-06-1951 M 235 :—53}:54’/ P f:, 23525 B9-4
962 A069125 Hassan Adam 23-04-1978 M ,-"«;,3 {53}55 >y 555 AZZ B9-4
963 A233709 Hassan Al 03-09-1938 M PS4 fjﬁ}fvi e ;; A<z B9-4
964 A124600 Mariyath Hassan 27-03-1980 F $a32% ;53/’:55 o ALz ;ﬁ;? B9-4
965 A233544 Aishath Hassan 21-07-1939 F f«:‘;vﬁ; ‘55.3;’55 S Sz ;’/i':’; B9-4
966 A025497 Mohamed Ahmed 07-11-1975 M ;;f;.; ‘//53}5.’« o S3525 53527 B9-4
967 A051684 Abdul Rasheed 20-10-1976 M SAZAE ‘.:',’f;/’-’.;: s ;;i&fu’:e‘;.; B9-4
968 A068147 Abdul Salam Abdul Rahman 29-07-1980 M A f{}jjj.’, S AZLi558s 53525585 B9-4
969 A233342 Aishath Moosa 03-10-1948 F 5554 ffjﬁjsfvi O 2z ;,1»;;3 B9-4
970 A115374 Ali Rasheed 17-02-1985 M SAZAE ‘.:',’f;/’-’.;: Ao .:’;i'.;‘ ;*2 B9-4
971 A150504 Mariyam Ali 09-04-1957 F S 3—55}5:’/ Ao 2*5 >»%23 B9-4
972 A115326 Naifa Abdul Rahman 13-12-1986 F 54 f:—_fsﬁﬁfvf« Ao BT j:zf« B9-4
973 A078372 Nazima Abdul Rahman 04-09-1982 F SEZRE 55550 A3525585 %J’« B9-4
974  A234744  Aboobakur Ali 16-09-1968 M .;& f,’s,",},’vi S ;».S *rz25 B9-4
975 A315643 Ahmed Aboobakuru 06-04-1997 M i"/‘ 3—53}54’« Y xile35 2355 B9-4
976  A315646  Ali Aboobakur 31-08-1998 M .:«.fe .;53}55 e Filoos .;.9 B9-4
977 A164490 Aminath Aboobakur 09-12-1987 F S5 f,’s,",},’oi ”y 22325 ;,.’«33 B9-4
978 A232658 Eenas Aboobakur 10-07-1994 F 5«; 553}55 o 22325 Ljf-;; B9-4
979 A229399 Fathimath Gasim 20-04-1972 F ;.0; {53}55 o 3—3 ;5;5 B9-4
980 A234960 Mohamed Aboobakuru 27-04-1991 M ,; r;}}’;,’:ii o Filoes 23525 B9-4
981 A234957 Samia Aboobakuru 10-10-1989 F .:«; f:v,’:fu’:fvi S Filozs 3/;,”—« B9-4
982 A232380 Aishath Mohamed 20-06-1993 F ;;«,"—Jr 353}55 S 33525 ;@jj B9-4
983 A231398 Ali Mohamed 25-06-1998 M ;2«,"—& ffjﬁjﬁi S 33525 {3 B9-4

41 £ 50 2



B9-4

<

984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007

¢ o~ 0Xx~-

A232242
A076180
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Khadeeja Al
Mohamed Ali
Adam Ilham Ismail
Ahmed Ismail

Ali Ismail

Ihsana Ismail
Ismail Aboobakur
Izzath Ismail
Mohamed Aalif Ismail
Latheefa Umar
Mohamed Umar
Mohamed Moosa
Moosa Abdul Rahman
Sabahath Moosa
Sabana Moosa
Sabeena Moosa
Sabiath Moosa
Adam Moosa
Ahmed Moosa
Asima Moosa
Ibrahim Moosa
Mohamed Moosa
Moosa Ali

Ramsha Moosa

20-11-1976
07-09-1969
09-12-1982
22-04-1989
11-01-1980
01-02-1991
14-02-1951
13-03-1985
11-03-2000
21-10-1970
01-12-1974
02-08-1995
30-03-1965
14-06-1999
17-04-1985
03-01-1987
04-04-1992
11-09-1999
26-01-1988
30-12-1985
06-05-1997
13-03-1983
08-09-1946
30-11-1993
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1008 A235011 Shareefa Moosa 21-09-1995 F 32 fjjjji e Z.Z j;,i B9-4
1009 A233825 Aishath Ibrahim 13-12-1998 F S 3—53}54’« o 3;;’:2/,, ;,’—73 B9-4
1010 A248440 Aminath Ibrahim 05-07-1991 F P v ;:;:;/,, ,:;./,j B9-4
1011 A156336 lbrahim Adam 30-05-1966 M fjf fjjjji o 255 ;;;;;, B9-4
1012 A248441 Mohamed Ibrahim 17-06-1992 M 3?; fjjjii o 3;5’:5;; 53522 B9-4
1013  A248437  Sariyath Ali 16-07-1972 F ff’;« r{j}jj.’, S ;’.5 ;,Cf.’—« B9-4
1014  A247098 Ibrahim Hussain 09-08-1957 M :«,f r;jjj:fsi S ,"«/ ZZ ;;;’:;/,, B9-4
1015 A247100 Shareefa Moosa 04-11-1959 F :o,f ff,’:}’u’:ﬁi S 2.z j;,i— B9-4
1016  A247105 Shiuna lbrahim 03-07-1996 F ;vﬁ f{jjjj.’, S S;,?S;, ;’«3,:44 B9-4
1017 Al115259 Sidhuna Ibrahim 14-12-1982 F fﬁ ffjjj,j,’, S 3.;:1::% .fv}::—« B9-4
1018 A247103 Siraj Ibrahim 24-11-1979 M P f:v,’u"u’:.if« S 3;;’:3;; g,;:_, B9-4
1019 Al115391 Yasir lbrahim 22-07-1984 M ;,,i’ {:—j}’,}j,’, w 3.;;’:3//; j,:_,j, B9-4
1020 A233221 Aishath Adam 11-06-1945 F 2iral ;/53,55"« S 355 ;»173 B9-4
1021  Al115450 Ali Hassan 30-11-1984 M 22hal {:—jjjj,’, W -2 {5 B9-4
1022 A073614 Azma Hassan 25-11-1980 F FEARBL S55550 s ALZ 385 B9-4
1023  A073717 Ibrahim Hassan 30-08-1983 M BAS AR ;—53},’»4’» D ALz 5;513;, B9-4
1024 A073615 Moonisa Hassan 17-09-1978 F S AR fjﬁ,’s,’«i o S-X Lfﬁ B9-4
1025 A115173 Salma Hassan 05-03-1987 F FEARBL S55550 s AL 332 B9-4
1026 A012870  Aboobakuru Ali 03-04-1966 M _,‘:/,,jf .:‘5.3:’55 S _;.; *iz25 B9-4
1027 A148908 Afrah Aboobakuru 12-05-1990 M ﬂfif ff,’e,",,’:fvi i Zi8Z25 2255 B9-4
1028 A148892 Amha Aboobakuru 22-01-1992 F J’«/air‘ g,’w";ﬁafvi S *i525 255 B9-4
1029 A049004 Khadeeja Adam 20-10-1973 F ;’.,f;‘ ‘.;5.3;’5: P 555 %’5 B9-4
1030 A099391 Fathimath Abdul Raheem 19-10-1981 F 2is 22 ffjﬁfafvi S 5;&3&53 ;53«5 B9-4
1031 A235201 Aishath Al 02-10-1959 F :‘/y’ﬁ ffji,f:.ii P 52 ;,’»1/;3 B9-4
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1032 A235202 Furugaan Mohamed 16-05-1990 M ;3/,‘3 553}55 o
1033 A235205 Furusaan Mohamed 28-03-1996 M ;;/fr’ ;—53}54’/ o
1034 A235203 Maimoona Mohamed 01-04-1992 F .;;o’.f: 55552 e
1035 A235199 Mohamed Qasim 20-06-1952 M Spel 55550
1036  A248003 Aishath Al 25-07-1993 F :33 .;53,’:55 SO
1037 A024433 Ali Rasheed 16-03-1946 M :,’3 3—53}5.’« S
1038 A247995 Aminath Ali 07-10-1989 F :53 ;-5.3,’:5.’« S
1039 A248006 Fathmath Al 28-11-1995 F :,’3 f//,’v},”fvi S
1040 Al125051 Mohamed Ali 27-10-1983 M :,’3 3—53}5.’« S
1041 A247971 Shareefa Abdul Rahman 08-03-1966 F ;:,’5 f/,_;J/’sfvi S
1042 A233163 Aishath Ibrahim 29-01-1966 F 3z ‘.//,’i;;’j: S
1043 A233929 Aminath Al 30-08-1969 F e f:—_;Z/’sfvi S
1044  A115061 Rahuma Abbas 23-07-1989 F Gz ffjiﬁﬁi S
1045 A241203 Abdulla Moosa 08-05-1982 M sz 3—53}5‘3 o
1046  A115323 Aminath Moosa 21-11-1985 F 52 fj,"&,’»i o
1047  Al115287  Athifa Moosa 24-08-1983 F 52 3—,’:3}54’« S
1048 A115039 Latheefa Moosa 20-01-1989 F sz 553}55 o
1049 A234611 Mohamed Adam 18-03-2002 M 52 ;.-jf,}fvi )
1050 A241208 Mohamed Moosa 22-10-1990 M 52 f},’,}ii >
1051 A241201 Zainab Moosa 08-09-1955 F 52 {53}55 o
1052 A348556 Aminath Hasna 20-05-1996 F S50 fjjjii o
1053 A032275 Mohamed Gasim 09-03-1950 M /," F f,::v;;’fv: S
1054 A032261 Shareefa Moosa 14-09-1959 F F ,{j}’,jj.’, S
1055 A137935 Abdul Kareem Moosa 01-03-1946 M i ffjﬁjfvi S
44 i 50 24



X ard

B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4
B9-4

—> rASAxs

-
z
z
z
z

VoA

-
z -
H
P
L
-
z
-

S voos Srioc

2 7,
2 7
2 7
2z
e
PPRFVINA
z

02202202

22
z

—> ertaa
—a PoRS
rd

GAA  Fasr—
z o

o z

P Lo

PSP P22

H

Z
2 2,22
S voon
4
2 2,22
oz

o

2 2 r22s
S rveoon

=
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F

M

22-02-1953
02-10-1982
08-01-1978
16-08-1935
26-01-1977
13-04-1939
25-06-1979
01-02-1977
29-10-1979
11-12-1938
08-09-1948
16-11-1959
24-05-1988
30-08-1985
24-03-1997
31-05-1985
21-11-1966
04-09-1982
13-06-1995
01-10-1985
14-09-1979
04-06-1987
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Ummu Kulsoom Aboobakur

Abdul Rasheed Mohamed

Abdulla Mohamed
Ahmed Mohamed
Aishath Mohamed

Abdul Latheef Mohamed
Ali Mohamed

Aishath Moosa
Mariyam Nazima
Aminath Aboobakuru
Fathimath Easa
Rasheeda Aboobakuru
Aishath Gasim
Suwaidha Adam
Ibrahim Rasheed
Zulaikha Hussain
Adam Abdul Rahman
Fathimath Ibrahim
Mohamed Adam
Sobira Adam
Yaamin Adam
Ahmed Mohamed
Hassan Zakariyya
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27-01-1971

Shaira Mohamed

05-03-1989

Zahidha Mohamed
Mohamed Ahmed

19-07-1977

17-08-1952
04-12-1996

Ibrahim Adam

Ali Azhad Mohamed
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Ummu Kulsoom Abdul Rahman
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Ahmed Gasim
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11-01-1977
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Hassan Ahmed

Khadeeja Adam
Ahmed Al
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14-10-1981

Khadeeja
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1104 A233381 Aminath Adam 05-10-1987 F Salts s 55350 s 355 2255 B9-4
1105 A231540 Amjadh Adam 19-04-1997 M Sali 55550 s 555 %355 B9-4
1106 A231535 Haseebu Adam 01-05-1999 M .‘r;v’«? ;53/’:3«.’« o 355 é—% B9-4
1107 A233384 Hassan Adam 22-03-1993 M _‘;;;,3; fj,",,’s,’«f« S 355 AZZ B9-4
1108 A233382 Hussain Adam 03-02-1990 M _‘f;z,i; fjjj:,’«i S 255 _;:,/,,,’_,; B9-4
1109 A041204  Abdul Majeed Hassan 22-06-1973 M 257 L5553 ALg Sg33585 B4
1110 A073887 Nahida Moosa 29-12-1982 F 257 35530 23 5. B94
1111  A234642 Ahmed Ali 04-05-1986 M 5528 55550 25 53525 B9-4
1112  A040507  Ali Adam 26-06-1961 M 5535 55550 e 255 25 B9-4
1113  A234656 Junaina Ali 27-11-1994 F $5%5 S 55550 25 Fai2 B94
1114 A234644 Misbaah Ali 08-07-1987 M 5535 S 55550 e 25 555, B94
1115 A104124 Mohamed Ali 10-10-1983 M $5%5 55550 s 25 53525 B9-4
1116  A234654 Nasrath Ali 04-10-1992 F $5%5 S 55550 25 A2 B94
1117 A234648 Nuzuhath Ali 02-04-1990 F $5%5 S55550 25 2%~ B9-4
1118 A104125 Shareefa Adam 05-02-1964 F 5525 55550 355 e BO-4
1119 A138119 Adam Naseer 23-04-1983 M 22 S55550 e }7,6 255 B9-4
1120 A234650 Aminath Rasheeda 07-05-1990 F 522055530 Swi 7755 BO-4
1121  A072074 Mariyam Adam 04-06-1958 F 535 55550 555 3323 B9-4
1122 A032749  Ali Mohamed 30-04-1979 M Sroe £55330 s 33523 2 B9-4
1123  A032752 Mohamed Ali 14-08-1944 M Srhe £55330 s 25 53523 B9-4
1124  A234694  Aminath lbrahim 08-10-1974 F .‘«3}5435 S 55530 5;:13:; ,fv’v;j B9-4
1125 A047690 Fathimath Adam 07-01-1939 F 55.555 55550 355 2325 B4
1126  A114038 Ahmed Ibrahim 16-04-1971 M 525 255330 o 3,22, 355 B4
1127 A232559 Aishath Hassan 16-11-1972 F 525 £55530 o Rii EE,.5 B9-4
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